2024-2025
BARTON | A CADEMIC CALENDAR

FALL SEMESTER * 2024

New Student Orientation SESSION ..., Wednesday, August 2| through Friday, August 23
New Student Welcome WEEKENGT ... Thursday, August 22 through Monday, August 26
ContinUING SLUAENTS AIMIVE oovvvierrrsmvenssmrssssmsessssssssssssssssssssssssssessssssssssssssssnins Saturday, August 24
Classes Begin — 8 a.m. / Last Day for 10096 REUNG ...t Monday, August 26
Last Day for Adding and Dropping Courses = | 1:59 PuM. vt Friday, August 30
Labor Day (College cloSed) ... Monday, September 2
Last Day to be Present in Classes to Confirm ENrollment = |1 Pum. oo Tuesday, September 3
Community Day (NO CIASSES) wwmurrmimvrriimrmismsssisisssssimissmisssmisssmisssmissmsmism, Friday, September 20
Last Day to Withdraw from Subterm | Courses - (Non-Punitive W grades) - | [:59 p.m. .......... Friday, September 27
Day of Service and Engagement (No classes — 8 a.m. -5 PiM.) v, Wednesday, October 2
FIPST SUDTEIMN ENAS ootiiivtiveriiisessieesssisiessisssssssssssssssssis s 15880 Friday, October | |
Fall Break Begins = 10 Pum. v Friday, October | |
Indigenous People Day (College closed) ..., Monday, October |4
Classes Resume — 8 am./ SECONd SUDTENM BEZINS ...oooivviiiiviriimrriiissssiissssisssssssssssisss s sssssssasssssssssssssssisssssssssssissssssessssisssssisses Monday, October 2|
Advisor / Advisee Kick-0ff — [ 1:30 @M. o Tuesday, October 22
Advanced Registration PErOd ..., Tuesday, October 22 through Thursday, October 3|
FY.S. Advisor / Advisee Meeting — (Time: TBD) PR Friday, October 25
AQVISING DAy (NO ClASSES) uvvvrmvrrisimrsssmsessssrssssmsesssmsssssmsssssssssssssssisssssissssiess Tuesday, October 29
Last Day to Withdraw from Full-term Courses - (Non-Punitive W grades) - | 1:159 p.m. .. Wednesday, October 30
SUPPOIt Day (NO ClaSSES) ., Thursday, November |4
Last Day for Requesting Changes in Final Examination Schedule - 5 pm. Tuesday, November |9
Last Day to Withdraw from Subterm 2 Courses - (Non-Punitive W grades) - | [:59 p.m. .......... Friday, November 22
Thanksgiving Break Begins — 10 p.m. Tuesday, November 26
Classes Resume — 8 am. Monday, December 2
Classes End / Second SUDLErM ENGS ... Friday, December 6
EXamination Period ... Monday, December 9 through Thursday, December |2

Fall Semester ENAS ... Thursday, December |2




JANUARY TERM ° 2025

January Term is administered as part of the spring semester for enroliment, financial aid, and billing.

CONTINUING STUAENTS ATTIVE ovvttvvvetssvressssssessssseesssssessssssessssssessssssessssssssss 1581158115515 Saturday, January | |
Last Day for Adding and Dropping Courses = | 1:59 PiM. i Sunday, January |2
CUASSES BEEGIN = 8 @it .o ss st 880 Monday, January 13
Last Day to be Present in Classes to Confirm ENrollment = [ 1 Puml. s Tuesday, January 14
Martin Luther King, Jr Holiday (College ClOSEA) ...t Monday, January 20
Last Day to Withdraw from January Term Courses - (Non-Punitive W grades) = | 1:.59 P.m. .. Tuesday, January 2|
JANUANY TEIMN ENAS (EXAMIS) otttvvvrisveesssseesssssssessssssessssssessssseesssssses s 1581158 115815110 Friday, January 24

SPRING SEMESTER ° 2025

Faculty, AdmiInistration, @aNd STAff MEELING ...t Thursday, January 30
INEW STUAEINT OFTENTEALION 1trvvtvvvtserssresssesssessseesssesessesessssessessssesssess58 858051558158 Friday, January 31
Continuing Students Arrive ... .. Saturday, February |
Classes Begin — 8 a.m. / Last Day for 0096 REfUNG ... Monday, February 3
Last Day for Adding and Dropping CoUrSES = | 1159 PuM. oot Friday, February 7
Last Day to be Present in Class to Confirm Enrollment = |1 Pim. s Tuesday, February ||
LEAAEISNIP DAy (INO CIASSES) .uvvirevrsrerissessssessssesssissssesssssssssessssessssssssssesssssssssssssssesssesssss 1605415 Thursday, February 20
Last Day to Withdraw from Subterm | Courses - (Non-Punitive W grades) - | 1:59 Pim. oo, Friday, March 7
CArEEI DAY (INO CIASSES) .ovsivvriivesiiiessissssisssissssiisssissssissssssssess st sss6s 5454 Wednesday, March 12

FIFST SUDTEITI ENAS .ovvtievtiertisiesesississsissssssssssesssisssssssssesssse s 54008 Friday, March 21
Spring Break Begins — 10 p.m. Friday, March 21
Classes Resume — 8 a.m./ SECONA SUDTEMMN BEZINS ...t ssssssssssssssssissssisssssssssss st Monday, March 31
AQVISOr / AQVISEE KICK-OFF — 1 1:300 @M. ottttirvtirrsivsssiessissmisssissssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssess s ssss 141558 Tuesday, April |
AQVISING DAY (INO CIASSES) wvtvvrtevressversssesssessssssessesssssesssessssssesssesssesssesss14158015488154015150 81 Tuesday, April 8
Advanced RegISIration PEIIOQ ...t Tuesday, April | through Thursday, April 10
Last Day to Withdraw from Full-term Courses - (Non-Punitive W grades) - | 1:59 PimM. ccrnmmmsmssin Wednesday, April |6
GOOA Friday (COMEZE CIOSEA) rvvrrvvrivriiresisresssessssesssessssesessssesssssssesssssssssss 11581818180 Friday, April 18
Classes Resume — 8 am. . Monday, April 2|
Last Day for Requesting Changes in Final Examination SChedule = 5 Pim. s Tuesday, April 22
Last Day to Withdraw from Subterm 2 Courses - (Non-Punitive W grades) - | 1:59 DM o Friday, April 25
Day of Scholarship (NO ClaSSES 8 @M. = 5 PUML) woociiriviriirnniiissiiessisssisssissssssssssesssissssisss st s s s s Monday, April 28
ClasSES ENA / SECONT SUDTEIMMN ENAS .ouvvvierriiieriieniiisssiesssmsssisisssiesssisssssssssssesssssssiss s ssesssss s sess s Friday, May 9
EXQMINATION PEIIOM ooviievrieievvssieressissssssissssssisssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssessssssessssssessssssesssenes Monday, May 12 through Thursday, May 15
Spring Semester Ends .. et Thursday, May 15

COMMENCEMENT = 10:30 @M. rvvttivvtirrsirssssssssessseesssessssesssssssssss 288888 Saturday, May |7



GRADUATE AND PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

FALL SEMESTER ° 2024

First GPS SesSion Classes B@EGIN ...t Monday, August 26
Last Day for Adding and Dropping Courses ................. . Before the First Class Meeting
Last Day to be Present in Classes to Confirm Enrollment - |1 p.m. . Tuesday, Sepember 3
Last Day to Withdraw from Subterm | Courses - (Non-Punitive W grades) - | [:59 p.m. . Friday, September 27
FIrSt GPS SE@SSION ENAS ........oooociiriiiiiisitiiis s ssss s sss s Friday, October | |
Second GPS Session Class@s BE@EIN ... s s Monday, October 21
Last Day for Adding and Dropping Courses - | [:59 p.m. ... Friday, August 30
Last Day to be Present in Classes to Confirm Enrollment - |1 p.m. . Tuesday, October 29
Last Day to Withdraw from Subterm 2 Courses - (Non-Punitive W grades) - | [:59 p.m. . Friday, November 22
Thanksgiving Break BEGINS = 10 PumM oouvvviiriirieiiisssissssisssssisssssissss s ssssss s st sssssssssssssssssssssssesssssissess Tuesday, November 26
CIASSES RESUMIE ovvtivvesisiveesssesssssssssssssessss s Monday, December 2
SECONA GPS SE@SSION ENS ...t Friday, December 6

SPRING SEMESTER ° 2025

First GPS SesSion ClasS@S BE@EGIN ... Monday, February 3
Last Day for Adding and Dropping Courses ..........cco...... . Before the First Class Meeting
Last Day to be Present in Classes to Confirm Enrollment - | | p.m. . Tuesday, February | |
Last Day to Withdraw from Subterm | Courses - (Non-Punitive W grades) - | [:59 P.m. s Friday, March 7
FirST GPS S@SSION ENAS .........oooooieiisseiiss s s s 8s s8R0 Friday, March 21
Second GPS SeSSION ClAaSSE@S BEEGIN ... s bbb R0 Monday, March 31
Last Day for Adding or Dropping Courses - | [:59 p.m. ... Friday, February 7
Last Day to be Present in Classes to Confirm Enrollment - | | p.m. . Tuesday, April 8
Last Day to Withdraw from Subterm 2 Courses - (Non-Punitive W grades) - | [:59 P.m. . Friday, April 25
SECONA GPS SESSION ENAS ... sssse s £s s8R Friday, May 9

CoOMMENCEMENT = 10:30 @M. ooitiieiriieritisesiiesesiss s iss bbb Saturday, May 17




SUMMER SESSION -+ 2025

FUIT=E@IIM CIASS@S B@GIN ........oooccooieeeeesisesesssssssssssss s s Monday, June 9
Last Day for Adding or Dropping Courses - | 1:59 p.m. . Monday, June 9

Last Day to be Present in Classes to Confirm ENrolIment = |1 Pim. v Wednesday, June | |
Juneteenth / Emancipation Day (College cloSed) ... Thursday, June 19
INAEPENAENCE DAY (COlIEZE CIOSEA) oivvrvrrriirirerrssssisierssssssmessessssisssssssssssssssesssssses 118811188188 Friday, July 4
Last Day to Withdraw from Full-term Courses - (Non-Punitive W grades) - | [:59 p.m. Monday, July 14
FUIT=E@FIM ENAS (EXAIMS) .occvtiivirimieniimessssiessssssssssssssssssssesssss 1114015818158 Friday, August |
SUDLEIrM | CIASS@S B@EGIN ...k Monday, June 9
Last Day for Adding or Dropping Courses - 1 1:59 p.m. Monday, June 9
Last Day to be Present in Classes to Confirm ENrollment = |1 Pum. i Wednesday, June | |
Juneteenth / Emancipation Day (College closed) ..., Thursday, June 19
Last Day to Withdraw from Subterm | Courses - (Non-Punitive W grades) - | 1:59 pm. Tuesday, June 24
SUDTEFIM | ENAS (EXAMS) .oocevvvriiiierisisimiessssssissssssssssssssessssssssseessssss 1148115881588 Thursday, July 3
SUDETEIM 2 CIASSES BEEGIN ........ocoooceceiensesssisss s s Monday, July 7
Last Day for Adding or Dropping Courses - | 1:59 p.m. Monday, June 9
Last Day to be Present in Classes to Confirm ENrolIment = |1 Pum. v Wednesday, July 9
Last Day to Withdraw from Subterm 2 Courses - (Non-Punitive W grades) - | 1:59 pm. Thursday, July 24
SUDTEFIM 2 ENAS (EXAMS) .occvivivriiiiiernissimiessssssssssssssssessssssssssssesess s 1188811588115 Friday, August |
Subterm 4 JumMPSLart ClasS@S B@EIN ...t s s Monday, June 23
Last Day for Adding or Dropping Courses = 1 1:59 Pum. ...ttt sssisss st Monday, June 23
Last Day to be Present in Classes to Confirm ENrolIment = |1 Pum. v Wednesday, June 25
Independence Day Observance (College cloSE) ... Friday, July 4
Last Day to Withdraw from Subterm 4 Courses - (Non-Punitive W grades) - | 1:59 p.m. Monday, July 21

SUDETEIIIN 4 ENAS (EXAMS) .occvriiiiviiiiesiisisssiesssssssssssssssssssessssssssess s 1141158115158 Friday, August |



